
‭Genre/Style‬
‭Jazzy/Crooner:‬

‭All of Me‬
‭Autumn Leaves‬
‭Basin Street Blues‬
‭Blueberry Hill‬
‭Crazy Love‬
‭Everything‬
‭Feeling Good‬
‭Fly Me To The Moon‬
‭Forever Now‬
‭Home‬
‭My Way‬
‭New York, New York‬
‭Stand By Me‬
‭Sunny Side of The Street‬
‭The Way You Look Tonight‬
‭Walking to New Orleans‬
‭What a Wonderful World‬

‭Piano Bar Hits:‬
‭Bennie and The Jets‬
‭Brown Eyed Girl‬
‭Callin’ Baton Rouge‬
‭Country Roads‬
‭Dancing Queen‬
‭Dixieland Delight‬
‭Don’t Stop Believing‬
‭Drops of Jupiter‬
‭Every Rose Has Its Thorn‬
‭Family Tradition‬
‭Fat Bottom Girls‬
‭Friends in Low Places‬
‭Great Balls of Fire‬
‭Hey Baby‬
‭Home Sweet Home‬
‭Hooked on a Feeling‬
‭I Wanna Dance With Somebody‬
‭I Will Survive‬
‭It’s My Life‬
‭Johnny B Goode‬
‭Margaritaville‬
‭Mr. Brightside‬
‭Never Called Me By My Name‬
‭New York State of Mind‬
‭Old Time Rock and Roll‬
‭Piano Man‬
‭Purple Rain‬
‭Shake It Off‬
‭Sweet Caroline‬
‭Sweet Home Alabama‬
‭Tiny Dancer‬
‭Uptown Girl‬
‭Valerie‬
‭Wagon Wheel‬
‭Walking In Memphis‬
‭Your Love‬

‭Country:‬
‭9-5‬
‭A Country Boy Can Survive‬
‭A Pirate Looks at Forty‬
‭Alcohol‬
‭All Summer Long‬
‭Beer For My Horses‬
‭Boot Scootin’ Boogie‬
‭Can’t You See‬
‭Chicken Fried‬
‭Dixie Chicken‬
‭Folsom Prison Blues‬
‭Growing Older But Not Up‬
‭I Hope You Dance‬
‭I Think I’ll Just Stay Here and Drink‬
‭I’m Gonna Miss Her‬
‭I’m Not Drunk, I’m Just Drinkin’‬
‭It’s A Great Day To Be Alive‬
‭Jolene‬
‭Jose Cuervo‬
‭Long Haired Country Boy‬
‭Louisiana Saturday Night‬
‭Mama Tried‬
‭Neon Moon‬
‭Never Called Me By My Name‬
‭Pickup Man‬
‭Picture‬
‭Queen of My Double Wide Trailer‬
‭Red Solo Cup‬
‭Redneck Woman‬
‭Ring of Fire‬
‭Save A Horse Ride A Cowboy‬
‭Should’ve Been a Cowboy‬
‭Some Beach‬
‭Tennessee Whiskey‬
‭Tequila Makes Her Clothes Fall Off‬
‭That Summer‬
‭Thunder Rolls‬
‭Toes‬
‭We Are The People‬
‭You Never Even Called Me By My Name‬

‭Classics/Easy Listening:‬
‭A Change is Gonna Come‬
‭Ain’t No Sunshine‬
‭Already Gone‬
‭And So It Goes‬
‭Bad Bad Leroy Brown‬
‭Beast of Burden‬
‭Box 10‬
‭Brandy‬
‭Bring It On To Me‬
‭Can’t Help Falling In Love‬
‭Can’t You See‬
‭Come Sail Away‬
‭Crazy Love‬
‭Daniel‬



‭Da Ya Think I’m Sexy‬
‭Desperado‬
‭Drift Away‬
‭Easy (Like Sunday Morning)‬
‭Escape (Pina Colada Song)‬
‭Faithfully‬
‭Fast Car‬
‭Fire and Rain‬
‭Free Fallin’‬
‭Georgia On My Mind‬
‭Have You Ever Seen The Rain‬
‭Heartbreak Hotel‬
‭Hit The Road Jack‬
‭Hotel California‬
‭Hound Dog‬
‭I Don’t Want To Miss A Thing‬
‭I Won’t Back Down‬
‭I’ve Got A Woman‬
‭If I Can Dream‬
‭Imagine‬
‭Jailhouse Rock‬
‭Joy to the World‬
‭Just The Two of Us‬
‭Just The Way You Are‬
‭King Of The Road‬
‭Kissin’ Cousins (Yep you read that right)‬
‭Lean On Me‬
‭Lights‬
‭Listen to the Music‬
‭Little Red Corvette‬
‭Mary Jane’s Last Dance‬
‭Mustang Sally‬
‭New York's Not My Home‬
‭Operator‬
‭Ramblin’ Man‬
‭Rapid Roy (The Stock Car Boy)‬
‭Respect‬
‭Rich Girl‬
‭Sex & Candy‬
‭Short People‬
‭Simple Man‬

‭Sittin’ On The Dock of The Bay‬
‭Suspicious Minds‬
‭Take It Easy‬
‭Tequila Sunrise‬
‭The Gambler‬
‭The Joker‬
‭This Guy’s In Love With You‬
‭Trouble‬
‭Vienna‬
‭Workin’ At The Car Wash Blues‬
‭You Can’t Always Get What You Want‬
‭You Don’t Know How It Feels‬
‭You’re So Vain‬
‭You’ve Got A Friend In Me‬

‭Pop:‬
‭A Thousand Miles‬
‭All Star‬
‭Baby Got Back‬
‭Blank Space‬
‭Crazy - Gnarls Barkley‬
‭Creep‬
‭Dancing Queen‬
‭F- You‬
‭Girl is on Fire‬
‭Higher‬
‭Hit Me Baby One More Time‬
‭I Wanna Dance With Somebody‬
‭If I Ain’t Got You‬
‭Mr. Brightside‬
‭Oops I Did It Again‬
‭Our Song‬
‭Pink Pony Club‬
‭Shake It Off‬
‭Shut Up and Dance (With Me)‬
‭Under The Bridge‬
‭Undone (Sweater Song)‬

‭Artist‬
‭Abba:‬

‭Dancing Queen‬

‭Aerosmith:‬
‭I Don’t Want To Miss A Thing‬

‭Alicia Keys:‬
‭Girl is on Fire‬
‭If I Ain’t Got You‬

‭Allman Brothers:‬
‭Ramblin’ Man‬



‭Animals:‬
‭House of The Rising Sun‬

‭Aretha Franklin:‬
‭Respect‬

‭Beatles:‬
‭Come Together‬
‭Here Comes The Sun‬
‭Hey Jude‬
‭I Want to Hold Your Hand‬
‭In My Life‬
‭Let It Be‬
‭Something‬
‭With a Little Help From My Friends‬
‭Yesterday‬

‭Bill Withers:‬
‭Lean On Me‬

‭Billy Joel:‬
‭And So It Goes‬
‭Just The Way You Are‬
‭My Life‬
‭New York State of Mind‬
‭Piano Man‬
‭Uptown Girl‬
‭Vienna‬

‭Blake Shelton:‬
‭Some Beach‬

‭Blue Swede:‬
‭Hooked on a Feeling‬

‭Bob Seger:‬
‭Old Time Rock and Roll‬

‭Bon Jovi:‬
‭It’s My Life‬

‭Brad Paisley:‬
‭Alcohol‬
‭I’m Gonna Miss Her‬

‭Britney Spears:‬
‭Baby One More Time‬
‭Oops, I Did It Again‬

‭Brooks and Dunn:‬
‭Boot Scootin’ Boogie‬
‭Neon Moon‬

‭Burt Bacharach:‬
‭This Guy’s In Love With You‬

‭Carly Simon:‬
‭You’re So Vain‬

‭CeeLo Green:‬
‭F- You‬



‭Crazy‬

‭Chappell Roan:‬
‭Pink Pony Club‬

‭Charlie Daniels:‬
‭Long Haired Country Boy‬

‭Chris Stapleton:‬
‭Tennessee Whiskey‬

‭Chuck Berry:‬
‭Johnny B. Goode‬

‭Creed:‬
‭Higher‬

‭Creedence Clearwater Revival:‬
‭Have You Ever Seen The Rain‬

‭Darius Rucker:‬
‭Wagon Wheel‬

‭David Allen Coe:‬
‭Never Called Me By My Name‬

‭Dobie Gray:‬
‭Drift Away‬

‭Dolly Parton:‬
‭Jolene‬
‭9-5‬

‭Doobie Brothers:‬
‭Listen To The Music‬

‭Eagles:‬
‭Already Gone‬
‭Desperado‬
‭Hotel California‬
‭Take It Easy‬
‭Tequila Sunrise‬

‭Elton John:‬
‭Bennie and the Jets‬
‭Crocodile Rock‬
‭Your Song‬
‭Daniel‬
‭Rocket Man‬
‭Tiny Dancer‬

‭Elvis:‬
‭Can’t Help Falling In Love‬
‭Heartbreak Hotel‬
‭Hound Dog‬
‭If I Can Dream‬
‭Jailhouse Rock‬
‭Kissin’ Cousins (Yep, you read that right)‬
‭Trouble‬
‭Suspicious Minds‬



‭Fats Domino:‬
‭Walking to New Orleans‬
‭Blueberry Hill‬
‭I’m Walkin’‬

‭Frank Sinatra:‬
‭New York, New York‬
‭The Way You Look Tonight‬

‭Garth Brooks:‬
‭Friends in Low Places‬
‭Thunder Rolls‬
‭That Summer‬
‭Callin’ Baton Rouge‬

‭Gloria Gaynor:‬
‭I Will Survive‬

‭Gnarls Barkley:‬
‭F- You‬
‭Crazy‬

‭Gretchen Wilson:‬
‭Redneck Woman‬

‭Grover Washington:‬
‭Just The Two of Us‬

‭Hall & Oates:‬
‭Rich Girl‬

‭Hank Williams Jr:‬
‭Family Tradition‬
‭A Country Boy Survive‬

‭James Taylor:‬
‭Fire and Rain‬

‭Jerry Lee Lewis:‬
‭Great Balls of Fire‬

‭Jim Croce:‬
‭Bad Bad Leroy Brown‬
‭Box 10‬
‭New York's Not My Home‬
‭Operator‬
‭Rapid Roy (The Stock Car Boy)‬
‭Workin’ At The Car Wash Blues‬

‭Jimmy Buffett:‬
‭Margaritaville‬
‭We Are The People Our Parents Warned Us About‬
‭Growing Older But Not Up‬
‭A Pirate Looks at Forty‬
‭Why Don’t We Get Drunk and Screw‬

‭Joe Diffie:‬
‭Pickup Man‬

‭Joe Nichols:‬
‭Tequila Makes Her Clothes Fall Off‬



‭John Denver:‬
‭Take Me Home, Country Roads‬

‭John Lennon:‬
‭Imagine‬

‭John Mayer:‬
‭Gravity‬

‭Johnny Cash:‬
‭Folsom Prison Blues‬
‭Ring of Fire‬

‭Journey:‬
‭Don’t Stop Believin‬
‭Lights‬
‭Faithfully‬

‭Kid Rock:‬
‭All Summer Long‬
‭Picture‬

‭Killers:‬
‭Mr. Brightside‬

‭Kenny Rogers:‬
‭The Gambler‬

‭Lee Ann Womack:‬
‭I Hope You Dance‬

‭Lionel Richie:‬
‭Easy (Like Sunday Morning)‬

‭Little Feat:‬
‭Dixie Chicken‬

‭Looking Glass:‬
‭Brandy You’re a Fine Girl‬

‭Lynyrd Skynyrd:‬
‭Sweet Home Alabama‬
‭Simple Man‬

‭Marc Cohn:‬
‭Walking in Memphis‬

‭Marcy Playground:‬
‭Sex & Candy‬

‭Marshall Tucker Band:‬
‭Can’t You See‬

‭Merle Haggard:‬
‭I Think I’ll Just Stay Here and Drink‬
‭Mama Tried‬

‭Mel McDaniel:‬
‭Louisiana Saturday Night‬



‭Michael Buble:‬
‭Everything‬
‭Feeling Good‬
‭Crazy Love‬
‭Home‬

‭Mose Allison:‬
‭I Don’t Worry About a Thing‬
‭Your Mind is on Vacation‬

‭Motley Crue:‬
‭Home Sweet Home‬

‭Neil Diamond:‬
‭Sweet Caroline‬

‭Otis Redding:‬
‭Sittin’ On The Dock of The Bay‬

‭Poison:‬
‭Every Rose Has Its Thorn‬

‭Prince:‬
‭Little Red Corvette‬
‭Purple Rain‬

‭Queen:‬
‭Fat Bottom Girls‬

‭Radiohead:‬
‭Creep‬

‭Randy Newman:‬
‭Short People‬
‭You’ve Got A Friend In Me‬

‭Ray Charles:‬
‭Georgia On My Mind‬
‭Hit The Road Jack‬

‭Red Hot Chili Peppers:‬
‭Under The Bridge‬

‭Rod Stewart:‬
‭Da Ya Think I’m Sexy‬

‭Roger Miller:‬
‭King of the Road‬

‭Rolling Stones:‬
‭Beast of Burden‬
‭You Can’t Always Get What You Want‬

‭Rupert Holmes:‬
‭Escape (Pina Colada Song)‬

‭Sam Cooke:‬
‭A Change is Gonna Come‬
‭Bring It On To Me‬

‭Sammy Kershaw:‬



‭Queen of My Double Wide Trailer‬

‭Shelly West:‬
‭Jose Cuervo‬

‭Smash Mouth:‬
‭All-Star‬

‭Steve Miller Band:‬
‭The Joker‬

‭Styx:‬
‭Come Sail Away‬

‭Taylor Swift:‬
‭Blank Space‬
‭Shake It Off‬
‭Our Song‬

‭The Outfield:‬
‭Your Love‬

‭Three Dog Night:‬
‭Joy to the World‬

‭Toby Keith:‬
‭Beer For My Horses‬
‭Red Solo Cup‬
‭Should’ve Been A Cowboy‬

‭Tom Petty:‬
‭Free Fallin’‬
‭I Won’t Back Down‬
‭Mary Jane’s Last Dance‬
‭You Don’t Know How It Feels‬

‭Tracy Chapman:‬
‭Fast Car‬
‭Give Me One Reason‬

‭Train:‬
‭Drops of Jupiter‬

‭Travis Tritt:‬
‭It’s A Great Day To Be Alive‬

‭Van Morrison:‬
‭Brown Eyed Girl‬
‭Crazy Love‬

‭Vanessa Carlton:‬
‭A Thousand Miles‬

‭Walk The Moon:‬
‭Shut Up and Dance (With Me)‬

‭Weezer:‬
‭Undone (Sweater Song)‬

‭Whitney Houston:‬
‭I Wanna Dance With Somebody‬



‭Wilson Pickett:‬
‭Mustang Sally‬

‭Zac Brown Band:‬
‭Chicken Fried‬
‭Toes‬


